[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Elite W/F
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
53/WEST COAST Final

Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.816 13.816 -0.497 55 int 3:01.282 8.428 -2.228
15.0 lap 1 22.392 8.575 -0.684 5.0 lap 11 3:09.672 8.389 -2.863
14.5 int 30.784 8.392 -0.678 45 int 3:18.101 8.429 -3.219
14.0 lap 2 38.976 8.191 -0.756 4.0 lap 12 3:26.459 8.357 -3.682
13.5 int 47.156 8.179 -0.871 3.5 int 3:34.951 8.492 -4.098
13.0 lap 3 55.709 8.553 -0.651 3.0 lap 13 3:43.207 8.255 -4.663
125 int 1:04.160 8.451 -0.530 2.5 int 3:51.679 8.472 -4.796
12.0 lap 4 1:12.591 8.430 -0.573 2.0 lap 14 3:59.938 8.259 -5.465
115 int 1:21.057 8.465 -0.711 15 int 4:08.502 8.563 -5.801
11.0 lap 5 1:29.368 8.311 -0.801 1.0 lap 15 4:17.177 8.674 -6.067
10.5 int 1:37.979 8.611 -0.409 0.5 int 4:25.680 8.502 -6.648
10.0 lap 6 1:46.227 8.247 -0.597 0.0 FINISH 4:34.372 8.692 -7.291
9.5 int 1:54.497 8.270 -0.588
9.0 lap 7 2:02.765 8.268 -0.746
85 int 2:10.955 8.189 -0.977
8.0 lap 8 2:19.213 8.257 -1.272
7.5 int 2:27.642 8.429 -1.245
7.0 lap 9 2:35.978 8.335 -1.496
6.5 int 2:44.355 8.377 -1.659
6.0 lap 10 2:52.853 8.497 -1.942
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- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Elite W/F
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
51/QUEBEC Final

Section [ Section
15.5 int 14.313 14.313 +0.497 55 int 3:03.510 8.715 +2.228
15.0 lap 1 23.076 8.763 +0.684 5.0 lap 11 3:12.535 9.025 +2.863
14.5 int 31.462 8.386 +0.678 45 int 3:21.320 8.785 +3.219
14.0 lap 2 39.732 8.269 +0.756 4.0 lap 12 3:30.141 8.821 +3.682
13.5 int 48.027 8.295 +0.871 3.5 int 3:39.049 8.907 +4.098
13.0 lap 3 56.360 8.332 +0.651 3.0 lap 13 3:47.870 8.820 +4.663
125 int 1:04.690 8.330 +0.530 2.5 int 3:56.475 8.605 +4.796
12.0 lap 4 1:13.164 8.473 +0.573 2.0 lap 14 4:05.403 8.928 +5.465
115 int 1:21.768 8.603 +0.711 15 int 4:14.303 8.899 +5.801
11.0 lap 5 1:30.169 8.401 +0.801 1.0 lap 15 4:23.244 8.941 +6.067
10.5 int 1:38.388 8.219 +0.409 0.5 int 4:32.328 9.083 +6.648
10.0 lap 6 1:46.824 8.435 +0.597 0.0 FINISH 4:41.663 9.335 +7.291
9.5 int 1:55.085 8.260 +0.588
9.0 lap 7 2:03.511 8.425 +0.746
85 int 2:11.932 8.420 +0.977
8.0 lap 8 2:20.485 8.553 +1.272
7.5 int 2:28.887 8.402 +1.245
7.0 lap 9 2:37.474 8.587 +1.496
6.5 int 2:46.014 8.539 +1.659
6.0 lap 10 2:54.795 8.781 +1.942
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Team Pursuit Finals - Elite W/F
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
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